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Sektionsturnen
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STAERKEKLASSE 3
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Sektion

Adliswil

Thalwil
Zirich-Stadtpolizei
Einsiedeln

Riiti

M&nnedoxrf
Zirich-Wiedikon
Rapperswil

Erlenbach

Engi

Widenswil

Horgen

Stafa

Ennenda

Diirnten
Ziirich-Aussersihl
Schdnenberg
Bubikon
Kisnacht-Blirger
Niederurnen
Herrliberg

Forch

Schwanden
Langnau a/A
Ziurich~Neumiinster

Punkte

113.99
113.48
111,92
110, 86

114.31
113.23
112:29
110,56

115.21
114. 20
114.15
113.88
113.63
113.50
113,20
L12.76
110,74
112.63
112,50
112.20
110.95
110.08
109. 561
109, 39
107.50



Sektionsturnen

STAERKEKLASSE 4
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Fortsetzung

Rang Sektion Punkte
; 4 Hitzingen 1156.00
2 Samstagern 115.59
3% Oberrieden 114.71
4, Uetikon a/See 114.63
b Hittnau 114.41
B Riischlikon 113,679
e Ndretswil 11319
8. Netstal 112.96
G Hinwil 112.30

10, Kilchberg 112,27

) i Gogsau~St.Callen 112.05

12. Turbenthal 111.73

13. Wila 111.59

14, Zirich-Industrie 111,47

15. Wald 111,40
& Ried-Gibswil I1l.27

7. Grafstal 111,26

18, Zirich-Hard 110. 79

19, Niederwil 116,72

20. Fischenthal 110. 71

21. Zirich-Leimbach 110. 446

22 Wetzikon 110.08

23. Ziirich-Hottingen 109.43

24, Richterswil 108.55

STAERKEKLASSE 5
1. Rikon 11322
s Cetwil a/Sece 113.05
5 1 Bauma 112,24
4, Hasl=2n 112,02

| 5. Reichenburg 111.68
6. Zirich~Xaufleute 111,35
T Zollikon 110. 50
. Zumikon 109,50
9. Meilen 109,22

10, Griiningen 108. 57
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